


Soho

Pile Composition: 60% Wool & 40% Viscose
Pile Height: 12mm

Technique: Hand-Knotted

Origin: India

Custom Made
Sizes Available

Granite

Urban Grey

Soft Underfoot

160/230
250/350
300/400

160/230
250/350
300/400

Professional Cleaning  Noise Absorption
Recommended

Domestic Use Only

No Child Labour



